

September 04, 2024

The General Manager **BSE Limited**Corporate Relationship Department
Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

The Manager

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza
5th Floor, Plot No. C-1, Block G
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra(E)
Mumbai - 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 532281 NSE Scrip Code: HCLTECH

<u>Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Company has received intimation from a shareholder for loss of the below mentioned share certificates.

Name of the	Name of Joint Holder(s)	Folio No.	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
Shareholder			Nos.		(face value
					of Rs. 2
					each)
Shahid Irfan	Jt. Holder 1: Irfan Ullah	0044686	294439	703093755 - 703093854	100
Khan	Khan				
	Jt. Holder 2: Roshnak		400502	1428367861 - 1428368060	200
	Irfan Khan				

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For HCL Technologies Limited

Manish Anand Company Secretary

